
Vishakhapatnam - Rangapara North  Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/08562 - Exp - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to RPAN/Rangapara North Junction 

33h 50m - 1920 km - 28 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

00:10 0 1 0 82 6 ECoR

2 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 1 61 79 58 ECoR
3 CHE Srikakulam Road 01:53 01:55 2m 0 1 131 63 30 ECoR
4 PSA Palasa 03:05 03:07 2m 0 1 204 74 24 ECoR
5 BAM Brahmapur 04:07 04:12 5m 0 1 278 82 20 ECoR
6 KUR Khurda Road Junction 06:00 06:20 20m 0 1 425 46 16 ECoR
7 BBS Bhubaneswar 06:45 06:50 5m 0 1 444 111 33 ECoR
8 CTC Cuttack Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 1 472 54 28 ECoR
9 BHC Bhadrak 09:18 09:20 2m 0 1 588 85 17 ECoR
10 BLS Baleshwar 10:04 10:06 2m 0 1 650 67 17 SER
11 KGP Kharagpur Junction 11:50 12:00 10m 0 1 766 79 39 SER
12 ADL Andul 13:18 13:20 2m 0 1 869 13 7 SER
13 DKAE Dankuni Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 0 1 885 96 37 ER
14 BWN Barddhaman Junction 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 965 57 36 ER
15 RPH Rampurhat Junction 17:31 17:36 5m 0 1 1077 48 143 ER
16 MLDT Malda Town 20:10 20:20 10m 0 1 1201 68 31 ER
17 BOE Barsoi Junction 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 1291 86 34 NFR
18 KNE KishanGanj 22:22 22:24 2m 0 1 1349 52 53 NFR
19 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 00:05 00:20 15m 0 2 1436 44 114 NFR
20 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 01:06 01:08 2m 0 2 1470 74 86 NFR
21 MHBA Mathabhanga 01:59 02:01 2m 0 2 1533 70 53 NFR
22 NCB New Cooch Behar 02:27 02:32 5m 0 2 1563 77 49 NFR
23 KOJ Kokrajhar 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 1661 33 49 NFR
24 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
04:40 04:45 5m 0 2 1688 76 60 NFR

25 BPRD Barpeta Road 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 1733 60 49 NFR
26 NLV Nalbari 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 1781 21 54 NFR
27 RNY Rangiya Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 1798 42 58 NFR
28 TNL Tangla 08:00 08:02 2m 0 2 1836 64 84 NFR
29 ULG Udalguri 08:23 08:25 2m 0 2 1859 39 110 NFR
30 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
10:00 0 2 1920 - 94 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 01 2024 (01:56)

Aug 01 2024 (01:56)

1

1


